ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Ratchet Load Binder With Hooks

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: BINDER RA

Design factor is 4:1.
Utilizes a ratcheting action to tighten tie down chains.

All load binders meet regulations from both the DOT and FMCSA; and are stamped with size and working
load limit.

Other sizes and styles available upon request.
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Product Specifications

RATCHET
LOAD
BINDER
WITH
HOOKS

IMPORT
PART
NUMBER

4005

4006

4008

DOMESTIC
PART
NUMBER

DI-
48364

DI-
48365

DI-
48366

DI-
48367

CHAIN
GRADE
AND
SIZE (IN)

G-70

1/4

5/16

3/8

1/2

G-
43

5/16

3/8

1/2

5/8

WORKING
LOAD
LIMIT

(LBS)

2,600

5,400

9,200

13,000

HANDLE | HANDLE

TAKE
UP (IN)

LENGTH
(IN)

12

14

14

14

BARREL SIZE
O.D.

X LENGTH
(IN)

1-5/16 X6

1-1/2X10

1-1/2 X 10

1-1/2X10

SCREW |WEIGHT
(DIAMETER DIAMETER| EACH

(IN)

5/8

1

1

1

(LBS)

5.40

12.00

13.00

16.00
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